5900/- 

Dated 

15.01.2026 

(16.30 Hrs) 

& 

Dated 

16.01.2026 
(17.00 Hrs) 

The bidders can view the tender documents from Tender Portal free of cost. 

TENDER COST: 

The bidders who want to submit bids will have to pay non-refundable amount ₹29,500/- (Rupees Twenty-

nine thousand Five hundred) only including GST @ 18%) towards the tender cost, in the form of Demand 

draft/Pay order, drawn in favour of the Power System OPTC Ltd, Bhubaneswar or payment through 

NEFT / RTGS to account no. 588901110050000   IFSC code   UBIN0558893 . They have    to also submit